    Duraline Test Cable is the high performance , cost-effective and durable
test cable assemblies designed for a broad range of test and interconnect
applications. Duraline test cable use the silver-plated copper clad steel as
center conductor, solid PTFE as dielectric, and anti-twist SPC  flat braid as
outer conduct.
  Duraline cables can provide long life and stability in the applications
where they are repeatedly flexed and mated/unmated. With the taped
covering and the silver-plated ribbon braid, the Duraline cable can offer

26 = 26.5 GHz
DLXXX-XXXXXX-XX.XXX
DuraLine  Ordering Information
Ordering Selection Information
Armor Selection Information
PVC armor - built in reinforced
       spring PVC sheath
Stainless steel armor -stainless
steel double layer+ torsion layer
PUR armor－stainless steel armor+
                         PUR  jacket
N = No armor
P = PVC armor
S = Stainless Steel Armor
R = PUR armor
T = temperature casing
B = high temperature sleeve +
      Stainless Steel Armor
M: Metric，M
      E.g：01.20M = 1.2M
F: British，Ft
      E.g.：07.50F = 7.5 Ft